» Cesar Barros Experience
<252 11/12/2021 vesgael )

CB Experience
Track CB Experience Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km .;.;.
4C 1171272021 11:36. . .

Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 8:38.692 +6:43.333 12:07:47.499 (191) JOAO DIAS
(185) RODRIGO BUSCARIOLI 6 2:09.756 +14.397 12:09:57.255 1 2:32.681 +8.012 11:53:39.857
1 2:03.309 +27.018 11:52:57.033 7 1:55.359 - 12:11:52.614 2 2:30.143 +5.474 11:56:10.000
2 1:58.619 +22.328 11:54:55.652 3 2:28.295 +3.626 11:58:38.295
3 2:02.315 +26.024 11:56:57.967 (163) RODRIGO VITTI 4 9:28.996 +7:04.327 12:08:07.291
4 1:56.556 +20.265 11:58:54.523 1 2:02.410 +4.707 11:52:26.904 5 2:26.831 +2.162 12:10:34.122
5 8:48.853  +7:12.562 12:07:43.376 2 1:59.355 +1.652 11:54:26.259 6 2:24.669 | - 12:12:58.791
6 1:56.367 +20.076 12:09:39.743 3 2:01.831 +4.128 11:56:28.090
7 1:49.673 +13.382 12:11:29.416 4 2:00.795 +3.092 11:58:28.885
8 1:36.291 - 12:13:05.707 5 1:57.703 - 12:00:26.588
6 7:25.702 +5:27.999 12:07:52.290
(197) ABEL SAUER 7 2:01.391 +3.688 12:09:53.681
1 2:19.093 +32.256 11:54:19.412 8 2:01.556 +3.853 12:11:55.237
2 2:04.419 +17.582 11:56:23.831 9 2:02.900 +5.197 12:13:58.137
3 1:46.837 - 11:58:10.668
4 2:11.558 +24.721 12:00:22.226 (144) MAURO GARCEZ PEREIRA
1 2:08.097 +8.103 11:52:43.787
(102) ALEX ALONSO FEITOSA 2 2:00.790 +0.796 11:54:44.577
1 2:00.619 +11.797 11:52:21.428 3 1:59.994 | - 11:56:44.571
2 1:55.134 +6.312 11:54:16.562 4 2:03.467 +3.473 11:58:48.038
3 1:50.833 +2.011 11:56:07.395 5 9:10.036 +7:10.042 12:07:58.074
4 1:48.822 - 11:57:56.217 6 2:04.800 +4.806 12:10:02.874
5 1:53.461 +4.639 11:59:49.678 7 2:03.061 +3.067 12:12:05.935
(105) ANDERSON IVOGLO (112) DANILO EVANGELISTA CANATO
1 2:08.438 +19.349 11:53:35.259 1 2:05.741 +4.209 11:52:22.735
2 1:55.242 +6.153 11:55:30.501 2 2:04.118 +2.586 11:54:26.853
3 1:55.477 +6.388 11:57:25.978 3 2:01.748 +0.216 11:56:28.601
4 1:49.413 +0.324 11:59:15.391 4 2:04.004 +2.472 11:58:32.605
5 8:34.955 +6:45.866 12:07:50.346 5 2:01.970 +0.438 12:00:34.575
6 1:54.364 +5.275 12:09:44.710 6 7:16.519 +5:14.987 12:07:51.094
7 1:49.089 - 12:11:33.799 7 2:01.905 +0.373 12:09:52.999
8 1:53.296 +4.207 12:13:27.095 8 2:01.532 - 12:11:54.531
9 2:02.546 +1.014 12:13:57.077
(106) ANDRE CESAR SALDANHA
1 2:08.435 +15.470 11:52:58.851 (103) ALEXANDRE DE MOURA CANDIDO
2 2:01.065 +8.100 11:54:59.916 1 2:14.758 +11.463 11:52:56.690
3 1:57.376 +4.411 11:56:57.292 2 2:07.707 +4.412 11:55:04.397
4 1:56.547 +3.582 11:58:53.839 3 2:05.204 +1.909 11:57:09.601
5 8:48.341 +6:55.376 12:07:42.180 4 2:05.082 +1.787 11:59:14.683
6 1:57.322 +4.357 12:09:39.502 5 9:32.149 +7:28.854 12:08:46.832
7 1:52.965 - 12:11:32.467 6 2:13.693 +10.398 12:11:00.525
8 1:54.684 +1.719 12:13:27.151 7 2:03.295 | - 12:13:03.820
(126) GABRIEL DE MOURA MARTINS CHINELLATO (143) MARIA CECILIA - MARY
1 1:58.039 +4.873 11:55:00.585 1 2:17.028 +12.017 11:53:38.739
2 1:55.653 +2.487 11:56:56.238 2 2:06.382 +1.371 11:55:45.121
3 1:54.552 +1.386 11:58:50.790 3 2:07.915 +2.904 11:57:53.036
4 9:23.033 +7:29.867 12:08:13.823 4 2:05.011 | - 11:59:58.047
5 1:57.480 +4.314 12:10:11.303 5 8:13.122 +6:08.111 12:08:11.169
6 1:53.166 - 12:12:04.469 6 2:16.101 +11.090 12:10:27.270
7 2:07.560 +2.549 12:12:34.830
(141) MARC PANADES MARQUES DE JESUS 8 2:10.431 +5.420 12:14:45.261
1 2:06.282 +11.481 11:53:21.743
2 1:56.691 +1.890 11:55:18.434 (198) MATEUS AMARAL
3 1:54.801 - 11:57:13.235 1 2:17.604 +11.097 11:54:19.239
4 1:54.946 +0.145 11:59:08.181 2 2:06.507 - 11:56:25.746
5 9:20.198 +7:25.397 12:08:28.379 3 2:08.512 +2.005 11:58:34.258
6 2:04.212 +9.411 12:10:32.591
7 1:57.602 +2.801 12:12:30.193 (183) FERNANDA RACANELI
1 2:48.007 +24.365 11:56:26.995
(186) MARCELL BANCHER 2 2:30.266 +6.624 11:58:57.261
1 2:10.081 +14.722 11:52:57.410 3 9:46.823 +7:23.181 12:08:44.084
2 1:59.290 +3.931 11:54:56.700 4 2:23.642 | - 12:11:07.726
3 2:00.752 +5.393 11:56:57.452 5 2:30.012 +6.370 12:13:37.738
4 2:11.355 +15.996 11:59:08.807
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